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Pattern Name: Wing Right
Designed By:  Nikki Northup

Company: Charting Creations
Copyright: Dempsey Essick 2018
Fabric: Evenweave 25, White
155w X 527h Stitches
Size(s): 25 Count, 15.75w X 53.54h cm

18 Count, 21.87w X 74.37hcm
14 Count, 28.12w X 95.61hcm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

0 « 2 DMC 151 Dusty Rose-VY LT
B 5 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

B 4 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT

B v 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT

B o 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
B o 2 DMC 309 Geranium

B = 2 DMC 310 Black

[0 T 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

B c 2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
B 2 DMC 335 Rose

B a 2 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
0 = 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
B « 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD

0 @ 2 DMC 372 Mustard-LT

0 = 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK

[ 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK

H e 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

B v 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
B w 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

O o 2 DMC 436 Tan

B X 2 DMC 469 Avocado Green

B =z 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
B = 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

O A 2 DMC 522 Fern Green

O A 2 DMC 523 Fern Green-LT

0 x 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
O = 2 DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
0 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT

B = 2 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK
O+ 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

H 2 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
O ¢ 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT

[] u 2 DMC 712 Cream

O 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
o » 2 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT

B ¢ 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

0 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT

O L 2 DMC 894 Carnation-VY LT

H v 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
0 o 2 DMC 927 Gray Green-LT

b 2 2 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
H v 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
H e 2 DMC 934 Avocado Green-VY DK
O+ 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT

B ¢ 2 DMC 961 Dusty Rose-DK

O @ 2 DMC 962 Dusty Rose-MD

I 2 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
B -« 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
H H 2 DMC
B 4 2 DMC
B % 2 DMC
H 2 DMC
B < 2 DMC
H o 2 DMC
yr ~ 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
H o 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
] n 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
" 3 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
m o 2 DMC
0 2 DMC
b - 2 DMC
O o 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
1« 2 DMC
H v 2 DMC
b = 2 DMC
B ¢ 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
B * 2 DMC
B v 2 DMC
B x 2 DMC
B & 2 DMC
B a 2 DMC
B & 2 DMC
B n 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
O 2 DMC

976

987

988

0003
0008
0009
0022
3012
3031
3051
3052
3072
3326
3345
3346
3348
3350
3362
3363
3364
3371
3688
3753
3756
3768
3770
3772
3787
3799
3817
3831
3832
3857
3858
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864

Golden Brown-MD
Forest Green-DK
Forest Green-MD
Tin-MD
Driftwood-DK
Cocoa-VY DK
Alizarin

Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Green Gray-DK
Green Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Rose-LT

Hunter Green-DK
Hunter Green
Yellow Green-LT
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Pine Green-DK
Pine Green-MD
Pine Green

Black Brown
Mauve-MD
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Tawny-VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Celadon Green-LT
Raspberry-DK
Raspberry-MD
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str{cm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 151 141 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
E DMC 160 149 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 169 701 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Ebmc 223 66 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 304 121 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 309 131 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 4232 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
CODMC 318 378 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 320 1412 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 335 183 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 367 591 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CIDMC 368 1554 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 370 208 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 372 269 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 407 122 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 404 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 584 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 420 185 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 436 164 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 469 816 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 471 468 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 520 3630 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 522 2453 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CO0DmMC 523 1072 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 524 788 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 543 155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 612 294 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 1089 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 644 405 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 1531 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 648 662 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 712 106 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 762 362 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 775 704 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 779 1975 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 841 393 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ODMC 894 433 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 895 2747 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0DMC 927 806 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 928 383 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 930 33 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 934 1918 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 950 89 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 961 367 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 962 471 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 963 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bmc 976 52 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 987 2099 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 988 1125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 0003 401 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 0008 2937 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl DMC 0009 5243 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str{cm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 0022 117 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3012 737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 3118 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3051 2389 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3052 1751 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3072 203 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3326 418 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3345 1799 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3346 2300 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3348 435 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 77 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3362 2816 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 4110 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
I DMC 3364 1548 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3371 2149 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3688 62 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3753 182 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3756 1052 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3768 178 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3770 165 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3772 203 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 3022 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3799 1045 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3817 116 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3831 97 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3832 270 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3857 476 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 149 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 795 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3861 242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 1206 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3863 406 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 3864 330 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



